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Listado de Tecnólogos Médicos con mención en 

Oftalmología y Optometría que han recibido su 

Certificado de Ética. 
 

Cristian Soria Pozo. 

Cristina Flores Lobera. 

Daniela Cid Valenzuela. 

Daniela Parga Mamani. 

Danitza Araya Vaquez. 

Emilio Cortes Villavicencio. 

Felipe Urrutia Campos. 

Felipe Villalobos Villalobos. 

Francisco Cuadra Barahona. 

Giovana Sepulveda Fuentes. 

Giovana Viñales Ramírez. 

Giovanni Vargas Pradenas. 

Gisselle Moya Escudero. 

Gloria García Carres. 

Jimmy Rochas Canqui. 

Katherine Martínez Escalona. 

Katherine Reyes Jorge. 

Leonardo Pereira Chandía. 

Loreto Veas Contreras. 

Luis Cruz Ramos.  

Luis Navia Ramírez. 

Lya Garrido Orellana. 

Martina Lescovich Frugoni. 

Mayra Ponce San Martín. 

Natalia Espíndola Espíndola. 

Natalia Inostroza Arriagada. 

Nicolás Díaz Herrera. 

Orlando Ponce Vega. 

Patricia Astudillo Herrera. 

Paula González Villalobos. 

Paulina Barraza Andrade. 

Sebastián Delgado Merino. 

Tatiana Reyes Aguilar. 

Valeria Ulloa Ponce. 

Roderich Daniel Torres Ojeda. 

Francisco Ignacio Saez Moraga. 

Juan Fernando Chacama Planett. 

Stephanie Monserrat Casanova González. 

Nicole Soledad Huacucano Baltazar. 

Javiera Fernanda Rivera Olivares. 

Marcela Antonia Castro Pierret. 

Javier Alexis Poveda Parra. 

Ana María Victoria Celedón Navarrete. 

Liliana Rocío Antenaza Butrón. 

Carlos Patricio Constanzo Ramírez. 

Camila Fernanda Palma Villegas. 

Felipe Alonso Gómez Henry. 

Melisa Paulina Hermosilla Rojas. 

Cristina Victoria Flores Lobera.  

Luis Emilio Gallardo Aro. 

Carla Nicole Moraga Jara. 

Bárbara Nicole Escobar Fariña. 

Pablo Alejandro Mondaca Moraga. 

Belén Victoria Paredes Contreras. 

Esteban Darío Lisboa Zamora.  

Marta Elisa Díaz Valenzuela. 

Constanza Margarita Ferreira Funes. 

Felipe Ignacio Carrizo Faune. 

Daniel Enrique Castillo Troncoso. 

Francisco Ignacio Sáez Moraga. 

Marcelo Alejandro Torres Cartes. 

Karina Andrea Lizama Marmolejo. 

Matías Andrés Sepúlveda Villarroel. 

Myriam Paz Wachtendorff Vargas. 

Guillermo Ernesto Brown Baeza. 

Camila Fernanda Palma Villegas. 
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Guillermo Ernesto Brown Baeza. 

Carlos Patricio Constanzo Ramírez. 

Felipe Alonso Gómez Henry. 

Melisa Paulina Hermosilla Rojas. 

Cristina Victoria Flores Lobera. 

Luis Emilio Gallardo Aro. 

Pamela Ninette Rissi Amin. 

Diego Humberto Cuellar Tarraza. 

Yasna Belén Parra Olate. 

Nicol Estefanie Parra Roger. 

Ignacio Vera Montecinos. 

Daniela Andrea Cid Valenzuela. 

Manuel Alejandro Ávila Berna. 

Felipe Andrés Villalobos Villalobos. 

Gisselle Denisse Moya Escudero. 

Katherine Alejandra Martínez Escalona. 

Paula Patricia González Villalobos. 

Nicole Soledad Huacucano Baltazar. 

Giovanni Mauricio Vargas Pradenas. 

Nicolás Camilo Díaz Herrera. 

Alexa Marcela Jaime Guerra. 

Carlos Mattias Soto Escobar. 

Fabián Andrés García Vega. 

Francisca Nicole Mardones Velásquez. 

Javiera Fernanda Ortega Millán. 

Yissel Jacqueline Altamirano Fonseca. 

José Luis Guerrero Valenzuela. 

Claudio César Barra Malig. 

Estefanía Jezabel Nettle Valenzuela. 

Alexandra Belén Figueroa Castro. 

Hugo Gabriel Vásquez Boero. 

Javier Alexis Poveda Parra. 

José Luis Guerrero Valenzuela. 

Katherine Alejandra Martínez Escalona. 

Leonardo Antonio Pereira Chandía. 

Loreto Fabiola Veas Contreras. 

Luis Alberto Navia Ramírez. 

Luis Bernardo Cruz Ramos.  

Lya Nicol Garrido Orellana. 

Manuel Alejandro Ávila Berna. 

Marcelo Alejandro Torres Cartes. 

Marta Elisa Díaz Valenzuela. 

Martina Lescovich Frugoni. 

Matías Andrés Sepúlveda Villarroel. 

Mayra Andrea Ponce San Martín. 

Myriam Paz Wachtendorff Vargas. 

Natalia Katherin Inostroza Arriagada. 

Natalia Salomé Espíndola Espíndola. 

Nicol Estefanie Parra Roger. 

Nicolás Camilo Díaz Herrera. 

Orlando David Ponce Vega. 

Pablo Alejandro Mondaca Moraga. 

Pamela Ninette Rissi Amin.  

Patricia Belén Astudillo Herrera. 

Felipe Guillermo Mena Palma. 

Felipe Andrés Urrutia Campos. 

Ignacio Andrés Valenzuela Aliaga. 

Juan Esteban Catalán Duarte. 

Macarena Thiarella. 

Francisca Bustillos Ramírez. 

Juan Ignacio Pinilla Pedrero. 

Bárbara Soledad Alvear Cárdenas. 

Alexandra Nicolette Carrera Ramírez. 

Alexa Marcela Jaime Guerra. 

Camila Constanza Pérez Peña. 

Yasna Belén Parra Olate. 

Vanessa Alexandra Guzmán Miranda. 

Sebastián Andrés Delgado Merino. 

Stephanie Montserrat Casanova González. 

Tatiana Valentina Reyes Aguilar. 

Valeria Alejandra Ulloa Ponce. 

Yissel Jacqueline Altamirano Fonseca. 

Paula Patricia González Villalobos. 

Paulina Andrea Barraza Andrade. 

Javier Alexis Poveda Parra. 

Orlando David Ponce Vega. 
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Pablo Alejandro Mondaca Moraga. 

Pamela Ninette Rissi Amin. 

Patricia Belén Astudillo Herrera. 

Natalia Katherin Inostroza Arriagada. 

Nicole Soledad Huacucano Baltazar. 

Nicol Estefanie Parra Roger. 

Natalia Salomé Espíndola Espíndola. 

Mayra Andrea Ponce San Martín. 

Melisa Paulina Hermosilla Rojas. 

Myriam Paz Wachtemdorff Vargas. 

Martina Lescovich Frugoni. 

Marcelo Alejandro Torres Cartes. 

Marta Elisa Díaz Valenzuela. 

Marcela Antonia Castro Pierret. 

Luis Alberto Navia Ramírez. 

Manuel Alejandro Ávila Berna. 

José Luis Guerrero Valenzuela. 

Loreto Fabiola Veas Contreras. 

Luis Bernardo Cruz Ramos. 

Katherine Alejandra Martínez Escalona. 

Leonardo Antonio Pereira Chandía. 

Liliana Rocío Antezana Butrón. 

Juan Fernando Chacama Planett. 

Karina Andrea Lizama Marmolejo. 

Katherin Olga Reyes Jorge. 

Alexandra Belén Figueroa Castro. 

Cristina Victoria Flores Lobera. 

Camila Fernanda Palma Villegas. 

Constanza Margarita Ferreira Funes. 

Daniela Paz Beltrán Vega. 

Jessica Andrea Silva Gallardo. 

Rodrigo Alejandro González Valderrama. 

Consuelo Ignacia Vergara Pérez. 

Edison Felipe Silva Durán. 

Carolina Andrea Giménez Sánchez. 

Franco Esteban Picero Soto. 

Constanza Javiera Urra Barriere. 

Christian Matías Shertzer Montero. 

Karina Lizama Marmolejo. 

Camila Villaleiva Ogalde. 

Daniel Enrique Castillo Troncoso. 

Macarena Thiarella. 

Francisca Bustillos Ramírez. 

Alfredo Ignacio González Romero. 

Jasmín Lissette Rivera Sierra. 

Francisco Ignacio Sáez Moraga. 

Dannae Alejandra Leighton Zamorano. 

Ariel Darío Valenzuela Becerra. 

Camila Antonia Correa Jorquera. 

Mery Ámbar Anaís Muñoz Sanhueza. 

Diaz Pereira Pedro Ignacio. 

Ignacio Alexander Olivares Cerda. 

Aida Herminia Ganoza León. 

Claudia Araya Delgado. 

Paola Carolina Flores Mamani. 

Camila Patricia Gutiérrez Villanueva. 

Enrique Raúl Tello Mancilla. 

Betzabett Alessandra Solis Yañez. 

Sebastian Ignacio Sanhueza Llanos. 

Paula Teresa Perez Herrera. 

Javier Esteban Valdés Valdés. 

Sebastian Alexis Reyes Quilodran. 

Kevin Alain Mansilla Toledo. 

Makarena Antonia Solís Barría. 

Tania Andrea Beresciuk Arrate. 

María José Silva Guerra. 

Manuel Ignacio Lara González. 

Jose Miguel Martinez Rojas. 

Camila Andrea Salamanca Albornoz. 

Romina Araceli Moya Velasquez. 

Juan Pablo Honores Carvajal. 

Javiera Paz Thomas Ponce. 

Constanza Valeria Torres Pinto. 

Luis Guillermo Rivera Munizaga. 

Javier Elias Hualme Tapia. 

Juan Francisco Ríos Santiviago. 
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Kevin Matías Silva Acosta. 

Juan Pablo Guajardo Espinoza. 

Javiera Fernanda Murua Inostroza. 

Juan Pablo Guajardo Espinoza. 

 


